Applicant

Cohen-Esrey

Flint Hills Holdings

Flint Hills Holdings

Flint Hills Holdings

Floret Hill, LP

Lawrence-Douglas County Housing Authority
Independence, Inc.

Lawrence Habitat for Humanity

Senior Resource Center for Douglas County
Douglas County

Lawrence-Douglas County Housing Authority
Homeless Resource Center, Inc.

Lawrence Tenants

Total

Project

711 New Hampshire

9 Del ll

East Heights

Poehler Lofts

Floret Hill

Tiny Homes

Accessible Housing Program

Critical Home Repair for Sustainable Housing

Safe, Accessible Housing for Low-Income Seniors

Housing Stabilization Collaborative
New Horizon

Community Voices for Housing

An Educator for Everyone

Request

$1,000,000 —
$80,000 —
$900,000 —
$83,875
$800,000
$180,000
$75,000
$250,000
$25,000
$350,000
$75,000
$38,000 —
$170,000
$4,026,875

Recommendation

$20,000
$500,000
$180,000
$75,000
$100,000
$25,000
$150,000
$75,000

$75,000
$1,200,000



