Applicant	Project	Request	Recommendation
Cohen-Esrey	711 New Hampshire	\$1,000,000	_
Flint Hills Holdings	9 Del II	\$80,000	_
Flint Hills Holdings	East Heights	\$900,000	_
Flint Hills Holdings	Poehler Lofts	\$83,875	\$20,000
Floret Hill, LP	Floret Hill	\$800,000	\$500,000
Lawrence-Douglas County Housing Authority	Tiny Homes	\$180,000	\$180,000
Independence, Inc.	Accessible Housing Program	\$75,000	\$75,000
Lawrence Habitat for Humanity	Critical Home Repair for Sustainable Housing	\$250,000	\$100,000
Senior Resource Center for Douglas County	Safe, Accessible Housing for Low-Income Seniors	\$25,000	\$25,000
Douglas County	Housing Stabilization Collaborative	\$350,000	\$150,000
Lawrence-Douglas County Housing Authority	New Horizon	\$75,000	\$75,000
Homeless Resource Center, Inc.	Community Voices for Housing	\$38,000	_
Lawrence Tenants	An Educator for Everyone	\$170,000	\$75,000
Total		\$4,026,875	\$1,200,000